
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

J. H. Picard Elem/Jr/Sr High

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Communication Pouch $8.00

Electronic Device User Fee $5.00

Whole School Activities $17.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Agenda $10.00

Electronic Device User Fee $9.00

Site Licences $14.00

Whole School Activities $17.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Communication Pouch (replacement) $8.00

Memory Book (K - grade 6) $20.00

Recorders (Grades 4, 5, 6) $10.00

Student Agenda (replacement) $10.00

Visual Journals $8.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Art Club $10.00

ECSD Leadership / Mental Health Symposium (Grades 4-6) $15.00

Edmonton Symphony Grade 1-6 (Maximum Costs) $20.00

Elementary Choir $30.00

Grade 1 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $125.00

Grade 2 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $100.00

Grade 3 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $100.00

Grade 4 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $100.00

Grade 5 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $150.00

Grade 6 Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $200.00

Kindergarten Field Trips (Maximum Costs) $100.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Pythagoras Math Contest Fee Grade 6 $8.00

Science Olympics Grades 1-6 $40.00

Ski Trip Grades 4-6 (Maximum Costs) $60.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Sport Clubs $35.00

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Electronic Device User Fee $10.00

School Wide Activities $20.00

Site Licenses $18.00

Student Union / School Leadership Activities $12.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Art 7, 8, 9 (semestered) $45.00

CTF - 3D Design Studies 8, 9 (semestered) $25.00

CTF - Aviation 8 (semestered) $45.00

CTF - Board Games 7  (semestered) $20.00

CTF - Business Builders 7  (semestered) $20.00

CTF - Cardio Crew (Rec Leadership) 8, 9 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Community Care Leadership 8 (semestered) $65.00

CTF - CSI  (Competency in Skills for Investigation) 7, 9 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Dance 7, 8, 9 (semestered) $25.00

CTF - eSports 8  (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Explore Edmonton / Tourism 8 (semestered) $60.00

CTF - Fashion 7, 8 (semestered) $25.00

CTF - Fashion 9 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Foods 7, 8  (semestered) $55.00

CTF - Foods 9 (semestered) $75.00

CTF - Interior Design 8  (semestered) $15.00

CTF - Leadership 9 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Music Studio Recording 8 (semestered) $25.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
CTF - Outdoor Education 8 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Photography / AV Media 9  (semestered) $25.00

CTF - Robotics 7, 8 (semestered) $20.00

CTF - School Leadership / Puma Leadership 7(semestered) $20.00

CTF - Sports Academy / Rec Leadership 7 (semestered) $50.00

CTF - Sports Leadership 7  (semestered) $20.00

CTF - Sports Medicine 8 (semestered) $10.00

Drama 7, 8, 9 (semestered) $30.00

Music Instrumental Band 7, 8  (full year) $50.00

Music Instrumental Band 9 (full year) $85.00

Musical Theatre 9 (full year) $75.00

Technical Theatre 9 (full year) $75.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

ID Card Replacement $5.00

Physical Education T-Shirt $25.00

Replacement locks $10.00

Textbook Replacement (various) $300.00

Yearbook  (Grades 7 - 12) $55.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Alberta International Band Festival $35.00

Band and Glee Trip - Performance and Community Building - Grade 9 $1,000.00

Bike-A-Thon - participant fee Grade 9 $25.00

Choir / Glee Club $30.00

CTF Fashion Field Trips $100.00

CTF Foods Field Trips $100.00

Curricular / Year End Field Trips - Grades 9 $200.00

Curricular Field Trips - Grades 7 & 8 $125.00

Debate Club $75.00

ECSD Band Share Day $35.00

ECSD Leadership / Mental Health Symposium $15.00

Fan Bus to Playoff Games $5.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
FLL Pumabotics (robotics club JR) $200.00

Gauss Math Contest Fee - Grades 7 & 8 $10.00

Improv Team $80.00

Instrumental Music - Jump Start Event $50.00

Leadership Conferences $100.00

Music and Team Building Field Trip $225.00

Musical Theatre - guest tickets $15.00

Pascal Math Contest Fee - Frade 9 $10.00

Quebec Trip - Grade 9 (3rd Party) $4,000.00

Religion Field Trips $100.00

Science Olympics $40.00

Service / Volunteering Field Trips $100.00

Ski Trip to the Mountains - Grade 9 $400.00

Skiing and Snowboarding Trip - Grades 7 & 8 $100.00

Wisest / Choices Conference $7.00

Women in Technology Conference $50.00

Athletics

Badminton Team $200.00

Basketball Teams $250.00

Cross Country Running Team $100.00

Flag Football Team $200.00

Soccer Teams $200.00

Track & Field Team $75.00

Volleyball Teams $250.00

Senior High

Caution Fee $90.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max $90

School Wide Activities $20.00

Site Licenses $25.00

Student Union / Student Leadership Activities $20.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Technology Device User Fee $25.00

Courses 

Art 10/20 - 3 credits $65.00

Art 10/20/30 - 5 credits $75.00

CTF - Photography / AV Media 10/20/30 - 3 credits $25.00

CTF - Photography / AV Media 10/20/30 - 5 credits $50.00

CTS - Comm Tech 10/20/30 - 3 credits $25.00

CTS - Comm Tech 10/20/30 - 5 credits $50.00

CTS - Computer Tech 10/20/30 - 3 credits $25.00

CTS - Computer Tech 10/20/30 - 5 credits $50.00

CTS - Fashion Studies 10/20/30 - 3 credits $50.00

CTS - Foods 10/20/30 - 3 credits $75.00

Dance 15/25/35 - 3 credits $45.00

Dance 15/25/35 - 5 credits $55.00

Drama 10/20/30 - 3 credits $30.00

Drama 10/20/30 - 5 credits $50.00

Music Instrumental Band - 10/20/30 - 3 or 5 credits $85.00

Musical Theatre 15/25/35 - 5 credits $75.00

Physical Education 10 - 3 credits $50.00

Physical Education 20 - 3 credits $100.00

Physical Education 20/30 - 5 credits $200.00

Technical Theatre  15/25/35 - 5 credits $75.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Grade 12 Grad apparel $200.00

ID Card Replacement $5.00

Physical Education T-Shirt $25.00

Puma Pride / J. H. Picard logo apparel $100.00

Replacement lock $10.00

Textbook Replacement (various) $300.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Yearbook $55.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Advanced Placement (AP) Administration & Exam Fee (max of 2 exams/student) $200.00

Alberta International Band Festival $35.00

Band / Glee Trip $1,000.00

Band Music - Jump Start Event $50.00

Bike-A-Thon - participant fee $25.00

Choir / Glee Club $30.00

Curricular Field Trips (10-12) $100.00

Debate Club $70.00

ECSD Band Share Day $35.00

ECSD Leadership / Mental Health Symposium $15.00

Euclid Math Contest $25.00

Fan Bus to Playoff Games $5.00

Fashion Studies Field Trip $100.00

Foods Field Trips $100.00

FTC Pumbotics (robotics club SR) $200.00

Graduation Banquet Ticket (per ticket) $100.00

Graduation Fee - Gr 12 $150.00

High School Culinary Challenge $100.00

High School Mathematics Competitions $25.00

High School Model UN Conference (HSMUN) $150.00

Improv Nationals Competition in Ottawa $2,000.00

Improv Team $80.00

International Trip $5,000.00

Leadership Conferences $100.00

Music and Team Building Field Trip $225.00

Musical Theatre - guest  tickets $15.00

Religion Field Trips $100.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Retreat Field Trips $125.00

Science Olympics $40.00

Service / Volunteering Field Trip $100.00

Ski Trip to the Mountains $400.00

Athletics

Badminton Team $200.00

Basketball Teams $500.00

Cross Country Running Team $100.00

Flag Football Team $300.00

Provincial Championship Tournaments $400.00

Soccer Teams $250.00

Track & Field Team $100.00

Volleyball Teams $500.00


